EVENING MENU

SERVED FROM 5PM

FROM THE BAR

Spanish olives 3.5 (Vo]
Catalan almonds 4 @ Padron peppers 5 (Ve
Bread & olive oil 4.5 @ Chorizo bites 6
Nachos 7 @ Summer radishes 5 €@

Portuguese crisps 3 (Ve

SMALL PLATES

WE SUGGEST 2-3 PLATES & A BOARD FOR 2 PEOPLE

Patatas bravas 6 @

Served with tomato salsa brava & aioli

Hummus, dukkah & olive oil 5 (Ve
Served with baguette

Baba ganoush, parsley & olive oil 7 (V]
Served with flat bread

Tomato bruschetta 7 @

Served with garlic & balsamic glaze

Goat cheese crostini 8 €@
Served with walnuts, figs & honey

Burrata & tapenade 9 (V]

Served with sourdough toast

Boquerones 7
White anchovies served with bread & butter

Rare roast beef 8
Sliced, served with Reuben sauce

SALAD

Super grain salad bowl 6 @

Quinoa, puy lentils, kale & seeds

+vegan feta 2.5 @
+ sliced avocado 2

DESSERTS

Affogato 4.7
Warm brownie & ice cream 6
Lemon tart 8
Cheesecake 8

@notescoffee | notescoffee.com

BOTTLE & BOARD

ENJOY A SHARING BOARD FOR JUST £10
WHEN YOU ORDER ANY BOTTLE OF WINE

Choose from
Charcuterie board, Dipping board
or a Cheese selection

N\ /

PLANT-BASED BOARD

Dipping board 16 (Ve
Guacamole, hummus trio, celery, cucumber, olives & grapes,
served with baguette & tortilla chips

CURED MEAT BOARD

Bresaola 8
Served with rocket and shaved parmesan

Charcuterie board 14
Noix d’Epaule, Speck Naturale, Sopressa & sourdough

Prosciutto & burrata 18
Served with olives & sourdough

Cheese & charcuterie 21

Noix d’Epaule, Speck Naturale, Jesus Comté, Morbier,
St Maure de Tourraine — served with baguette, crackers,
grapes, and Pear & Ale chutney

CHEESE BOARDS

SERVED WITH BAGUETTE, CRACKERS, GRAPES
AND PEAR, DATE & ALE CHUTNEY

Cheese boards 12 / 18 @

Comté, Tomme de Savoie, Fourme d’Ambert, St Maure & Morbier
Choose 3 or enjoy all 5

COFFEE ROASTERS & BAR

Please inform us of any allergens or dietary requirement you may have. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

GLUTEN FREE BREAD AVAILABLE o SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS @ SUITABLE FOR VEGANS




WINES

125ML MEASURES AVAILABLE

SPARKLING

Ca’' del Console Prosecco Extra Dry

Glera - Vleneto

Penley Estate Georgina
Shiraz

WHITE

Villa Rossi
Trebbiano — Rubicone

Les Lauriers
Viognier, Grenache — Languedoc

Beauvignac
Picpoul de Pinet

RED
Villa Rossi

Sangiovese — Rubicone

Quercus
Cabernet — Merlot

ROSE
Candidato Rosado

Tempranillo — La Mancha
M by Minuty

Grenache, Cinsault and Syrah

175ML
6.6

7.7

9.4

175ML
6.6

8.8

175ML
6.6

11

125ML
6.6

250ML
8.6

10.5

12.7

250ML
8.6

12

250ML
8.6

14

Bottle
32

42

Bottle
24

28

34

Bottle
24

32

Bottle
24

44

FULL BOTTLE LIST OVERLEAF

CRAFT BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT

Brooklyn Lager
American Amber Lager — 5.2%

Brooklyn Defender IPA
Golden IPA—-5.5%

BOTTLES & CANS

Lucky Saint
Unfiltered Lager — 0.5%

Freedom
Organic Helles Lager — 4.8%

The Kernel
Table Beer — 3.3%

The Kernel

IPA—6.6%

Signature Brew Gluten-free
Rewind India Pale Lager — 4.7%
Beavertown

Neck Oil—4.3%

Beavertown
Gamma Ray — 5.4%

MAISON SASSY CIDER

4.4

4.9

4.8

5.6

5.6

5.2

5.4

100% NATURAL CIDER FROM THE CHATEAU DE SASSY IN NORMANDY

SASSY Small Batch (5%)
SASSY Cidre Rosé (3%)

6
5.8

SUMMER SPECIALS

This year we have a very special new arrival from the
Saint Tropez peninsula — a fresh, pale and delicious rosé

M by Minuty 775m( 11

Feeling fruity? Try our sparkling Shiraz
Shiraz 8
Or how about a spritzer?
Sauvignon blanc & white peach spritzer 7

N

/

COCKTAILS

Pornstar Martini

12

Sapling vodka — Passoa — Vanilla syrup — Passion fruit puree — Lime juice

Notes Espresso Martini
FAIR vodka — FAIR Café liqueur — espresso — Vanilla syrup

Negroni
Gin by St Giles Gin — Camilles Red by The London —
Vermouth Company — Campari

Old Fashioned
Whisky by The English — Whisky Distillery — Angostura Bitters

Strawberry Daiquiri
White Bacardi rum — Strawberry Giffard liqgueur — Lime juice —
Sugar syrup — Strawberry puree

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Citron — Cointreau — Lime juice — Cranberry juice

Lychee Martini
Sapling vodka — Lychee Giffard liqueur — Lychee puree — Sugar syrup

Elderflower Collins
Gin by St Giles Gin — Elderflower liqueur — Lemon juice —
Sugar syrup — Fresh cucumber (infused)

Aperol Spritz

Aperol — Prosecco & soda

MOCKTAILS

Exotic Spritz
Three Spirit Livener & pink tonic

Light & Stormy

Three Spirit Nightcap & ginger beer

Naked Espresso Martini

Three Spirit Social Elixir, maple syrup & espresso

Dry Spritz

Acorn Dry & elderflower tonic

G&T

Classic G&T
East London Gin, light tonic & lime

Mallorcan G&T
Batch N1 Gin, Mallorcan tonic & grapefruit

Pink G&T
FAIR Gin, grapefruit tonic & orange

Hendricks G&T

Hendericks Gin, elderflowers tonic & cucumber

PLANNING A PARTY? LOOK NO FURTHER! Contactbookings@notescoffee.com

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

Please inform us of any allergens or dietary requirement you may have.



NOTES BOTTLE LIST

WHITE

REFRESHING & AROMATIC
Chardonnay, Santa Alegra

Delightful unoaked chardonnay that offers subtle aromas of red apple and honeydew melon.

Trebbiano, Villa Rossi Rubicone
Crispy, dry and fruity, with a delicate nutty aroma. Young and fresh.

Sauvignon Blanc Featherdrop
Lively aromas of gooseberry, passion fruit, grapefruit and crisp red capsicum.

Pinot Grigio, Mezzacorona Castel Firmian
Very clean, nicely balanced pinot grigio, with a gentle floral aroma,
good medium weight and refreshing finish.

EASY DRINKERS

Chenin Blanc, Kleinkloof
Very attractive nose with tropical fruits, carrying on to the crisp, refreshing palate.

Picpoul De Pinet, Beauvignac
Elegant aromas of citrus, pear and white flowers. Crispy and mineral palate.

Vinho Verde, Anjos Quinta Da Lixa
A fine modern vinho verde. The palate is medium-bodied and refreshing,
with the classic touch of spritz.

RICH & FULL

Viognier / Grenache Blanc, Les Lauriers
A bright, floral and elegant wine, leading to a rich palate of stone fruit and papayas.
Refreshing, zesty finish.

Chardonnay, Jean-Marc Brocard Chablis
Pure and mineral. The palate is classic Chablis: structured, crisp and delicious.

THE CLASSICS

Cortese, Gavi di Gavi Broglia La Meirana
Distinctive greengage and almonds notes on the palate. Fresh and dry.

Albarino, Serra da estrela
Intense wine, shows hints of pear, apricot and ripe exotic fruits.
Clean, fresh and long on the palate.

CHILE

ITALY

NEW ZEALAND

ITALY

SOUTH AFRICA

FRANCE

PORTUGAL

FRANCE

FRANCE

ITALY

SPAIN

26

24

34

36

24

34

32

28

58

42

41

OUR WINES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE TO ENJOY AT HOME - PLEASE ASK ABOUT TAKE-AWAY PRICING




NOTES BOTTLE LIST

RED

FRUIT FORWARD

Sangiovese, Villa Rossi ITALY 24
A smooth and easy-drinking red wine with a delicate aroma and flavours of red fruits.

Merlot, Poco Mas CHILE 26
Smooth, juicy merlot full of ripe plum and red berry fruit, medium weight
and slightly spicy on the palate.

Nero d’Avola, Feudo Arancio ITALY 32
Blackcurrant, wild strawberry and crunchy pomegranate. The palate is soft, round and velvety.

Tempranillo, Valdemoreda SPAIN 26
Complex ripe fruit aromas with subtle spicy hints of vanilla and caramel.

THE CLASSICS

Sangiovese, La Piuma Chianti ITALY 34
Red fruits and bitter cherries, combine with subtle notes of spice.

Malbec, Finca La Colonia ARGENTINA 36
Aroma of ripe red fruit, touch of spice on the palate. Elegant and smooth with a long finish.

Montagne St Emilion, Chateau Montaiguillon FRANCE 58
An expressive nose of roasted plums, dried herbs and fresh earthy notes leads to a medium-full,
currant infused palate of both breadth and focus.

OFF PISTE

Cabernet — Merlot, Quercus SLOVENIA 32
Fruity bouquet of blackcurrant, strawberry and plum, leading to a smooth,
full bodied palate with a long finish.

Grenache — Syrah, Ferraton Pere & Fils, Cotes du Rhéne FRANCE 40
Medijum to full-bodied. Savoury earthy note and lifted by floral, peppery aromas.

Pinot Noir, Mount Holdsworth NEW ZEALAND 48
Offers bright strawberry and cherry aromas as well as a finely etched medium-bodied palate.

OUR WINES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE TO ENJOY AT HOME - PLEASE ASK ABOUT TAKE-AWAY PRICING




NOTES BOTTLE LIST

ROSE

Tempranillo, Rosado Candidato SPAIN 24
With masses of summer berry fruit, this light, easy-drinking dry Rosé
offers a smooth texture and a long refreshing finish.

Grenache - Cinsault, Domaine Coste Rosé FRANCE 32
Polish pink in colour, with a plum, dry palate and flavours of strawberry and blackberries.

Grenache, Rolle & Cinsault | Whispering Angel, Provence FRANCE 58
Aromas of redcurrant & raspberry, the palate has a creamy texture
with great breadth & summer fruit aromas.

SPARKLING

Glera | Prosecco Ca’ Del Console ITALY 32
A classic Prosecco with aromas of white peach, pear and flowers. The palate is fresh, not too dry.

Glera | Prosecco Rosé Ca'Del Console ITALY 37
On the palate, the fine mousse gives way to flavours of wild strawberries and stone fruits,
with a crisp refreshing finish.

Pinot Noir & Chardonnay | Marsigny Cremant de Bourgogne FRANCE 46
Pale gold colour. Notes of citrus fruits and ripe apples and pears on the mid-palate
give way to a crisp finish.

CHAMPAGNE

Pinot Noir & Chardonnay | Bollinger Special Cuvée, Champagne FRANCE 89
Rich, toasty and full-bodied, with a wonderful concentration and depth of flavours.

Pinot Noir | Laurent Perrier Rosé Brut, Champagne FRANCE 119
Expressive bouquet, extraordinary depth and freshness, and delicious red berry flavours.

@ Organic viticulture, healthy vines make concentrated grapes 9 Biodynamic, supercharged organics
0 Low filtering/fining, can be cloudy 0 Suitable for vegetarians
m Minimal intervention, low filtering/fining, wild, lower sulphur @ Suitable for vegans

A WINE FROM THE SAME VINTAGE CAN DIFFER IN FLAVOUR & TASTE, REMAINING ENJOYABLE NONETHELESS.
WE ARE OF COURSE HAPPY TO REPLACE CORKED WINE.

OUR WINES ARE ALSO AVAILABLE TO ENJOY AT HOME - PLEASE ASK ABOUT TAKE-AWAY PRICING




SPIRITS

S50ML STANDARD | 25ML ON REQUEST

GIN

East London London Dry Gin - 40% Abv
East London Batch No. 1-40% Abv
FAIR Gin Juniper - 42% Abv
Hendrick's Gin - 41.4% Abv

VODKA

East London vodka- 40% Abv

FAIR Vodka Quinoa- 42% Abv

Grey Goose Vodka vanilla - 42% Abv

RUM

Plantation original Dark - 40% Abv

FAIR Rhum Belize 5 years old- 40% Abv

J.M. Reserve Speciale rRhum XO - 45% Abv

COGNAC

H by Hine cognac VSOP - 40% Abv
Francois Voyer Cognac VSOP - 40% Abv
Hine Rare Cognac VSOP - 40% Abv

WHISKY

Bulleit Bourbon - 40% Abv

Nikka from the barrel - 51.4% Abv

Hibiki Harmony - 43% Abv

Michel Couvreur overaged Malt - 43% Abv

OTHERS

Abelha Silver cachaca - 39% Abv

1615 Quebranta Pisco - 40% Abv

Calle 23 7equila - 40% Abv

Pierde Almas Mezcal - 42% Abv

Chéateau du Breuil calvados vsor - 40% Abv

LIQUEUR

Aperol 77% Abv

Dolin Sweet Vermouth - 16% Abv
Campari - 25% Abv

Lillet white Vermouth - 17% Abv
Suze Herbal Liqueur - 15% Abv

St Germain Elderflowers - 20% Abv

\Te]

10

12

10
12

12
14
14

NN VSN

A L1 L1 L1t L1 »n

MIXERS

BY FRANKLIN & SONS (200ML)

Soda Water

Lemonade

Natural Light & Indian Tonic
Ginger Beer

Mallorcan Lemon Tonic

Pink Grapefruit with Bergamot
Elderflower Tonic with Cucumber

N N NN DNDNNDN
LT R R A

JUICE BY PRESSED LONDON

Morning Greens
Apple, mango, banana, avocado, spinach & lemon

Daily Sweet Greens
Kale, spinach, celery, romaine, cucumber, apple & lemon

Berry Boost
Strawberry, apple, lemon & mint

Sweet Citrus
Orange, lemon, tangerine, grapefruit, turmeric & cayenne

Clean Carrot
Carrot, orange, apple & ginger

Golden Glow Smoothie
Orange, lemon, ginger, turmeric, cayenne, banana, avocado

Triple Berry Smoothie

Strawberry, blueberry, raspberry, banana, coconut milk & lime

SOFT DRINKS
KARMA COLA

Gingerella 300m!
Lemony 300m!

OTHERS

Still & Sparkling 330m! by Belu

Still & Sparkling 750m! by Belu

Coca Cola & Diet Coke 330m( bottle
Apple Juice 250ml by Chegworth Valley
Spiced Tomato Juice by The Pickle House

PLANNING A PARTY? LOOK NO FURTHER! Contactbookings@notescoffee.com

3.

95

.95

.95

.95

.95

.95

.95

N 00 O W ©



COFFEE & TEA

DECAF NO CHARGE, EXTRA SHOT £1, SOYA, ALMOND OR OAT MILK +30P

COFFEE
ESpPresso . . . .o i e e 2.6/2.9
Macchiato . . . . . . . o e 2.9/3.1
Cortado. . . . ot 2.9/3.1
Filtercoffee. . . . . . . . 2.9
Longblack. . . ... .. 3.1
Piccolo . . . .o 3.1
Flatwhite . . . .. ... 3.4
Latte . . .. . e 3.4
CappuUCCiNg . . . it e e e e e e e e e 3.4
Traditionalcappuccino . . . . .. ... .. ... 3.2
Mocha . . ... 3.7
Hotchocolate. . . . ... ... ... . . 3.4
Chaitealatte . . . .. ... . . 3.4
Matchalatte. . . . . . ... . 3.2
Coffeeflight ... ... ... ... ... . . . . .. 8
Double espresso, piccolo and filter of the day
LALANI & CO - TEA
BY THE POT
ASSAML . L it e e 3.2
Darjeeling . . . . . . o oo e 3.2
EarlGrey. . . . .. 3.2
Premiumgreen. . . ... i e e 3.2
Genmaicha . . .. ... 3.2
Freshmint. ... ... ... ... . . . . 3.2
@notescoffee | notescoffee.com COFFEE ROASTERS & BAR

PLANNING A PARTY? LOOK NO FURTHER! Contactbookings@notescoffee.com




