EVENING MENU

SERVED FROM 5PM

FROM THE BAR

Spanish olives 3.5 🐠 Catalan almonds 4 Ve

Bread & olive oil 4.5 @

Nachos 7

Portuguese crisps 3 🐠

Padron peppers 5 We

Chorizo bites 6

Summer radishes 5 V

BOTTLE & BOARD

ENJOY A SHARING BOARD FOR JUST £10 WHEN YOU ORDER ANY BOTTLE OF WINE

Choose from

Charcuterie board, Dipping board or a Cheese selection

SMALL PLATES

WE SUGGEST 2-3 PLATES & A BOARD FOR 2 PEOPLE

Patatas bravas 6

Served with tomato salsa brava & aioli

Hummus, dukkah & olive oil 5 🐶

Served with baguette

Baba ganoush, parsley & olive oil 7

Served with flat bread

Tomato bruschetta 7 🐶 Served with garlic & balsamic glaze

Goat cheese crostini 8

Served with walnuts, figs & honey Burrata & tapenade 9 🖤

Served with sourdough toast

Boquerones 7

White anchovies served with bread & butter

Rare roast beef 8

Sliced, served with Reuben sauce

SALAD

Super grain salad bowl 6 💯

+ sliced avocado 2 💯



+ vegan feta 2.5 💯

DESSERTS

Cheesecake 8

Affogato 4.7 Warm brownie & ice cream 6 Lemon tart 8

@notescoffee | notescoffee.com

PLANT-BASED BOARD

Dipping board 16 🐠



Guacamole, hummus trio, celery, cucumber, olives & grapes, served with baguette & tortilla chips

CURED MEAT BOARD

Bresaola 8

Served with rocket and shaved parmesan

Charcuterie board 14

Noix d'Epaule, Speck Naturale, Sopressa & sourdough

Prosciutto & burrata 18

Served with olives & sourdough

Cheese & charcuterie 21

Noix d'Epaule, Speck Naturale, Jesus Comté, Morbier, St Maure de Tourraine – served with baguette, crackers, grapes, and Pear & Ale chutney

CHEESE BOARDS

SERVED WITH BAGUETTE, CRACKERS, GRAPES AND PEAR, DATE & ALE CHUTNEY

Cheese boards 12 / 18 🖤

Comté, Tomme de Savoie, Fourme d'Ambert, St Maure & Morbier

Choose 3 or enjoy all 5



Please inform us of any allergens or dietary requirement you may have. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill.

WINES

125ML MEASURES AVAILABLE

Sparkling		125ML	Bottle
Ca' del Console Prosecco Extra Dry Glera - Veneto		6.6	32
Penley Estate Georgina Shiraz		8	42
WHITE	175ML	250ML	Bottle
Villa Rossi Trebbiano – Rubicone	6.6	8.6	24
Les Lauriers Viognier, Grenache – Languedoc	7.7	10.5	28
Beauvignac Picpoul de Pinet	9.4	12.7	34
RED	175ML	250ML	Bottle
Villa Rossi Sangiovese – Rubicone	6.6	8.6	24
Quercus Cabernet – Merlot	8.8	12	32
ROSÉ	175ML	250ML	Bottle
Candidato Rosado Tempranillo – La Mancha	6.6	8.6	24
M by Minuty Grenache, Cinsault and Syrah	11	14	44

FULL BOTTLE LIST OVERLEAF

CRAFT BEER & CIDER

OKATI BEEK O OIBEK	
DRAUGHT	
Brooklyn Lager American Amber Lager – 5.2%	6
Brooklyn Defender IPA Golden IPA – 5.5%	6
BOTTLES & CANS	
Lucky Saint Unfiltered Lager – 0.5%	4.4
Freedom Organic Helles Lager – 4.8%	4.9
The Kernel Table Beer – 3.3%	4.8
The Kernel IPA – 6.6%	5.6
Signature Brew Gluten-free Rewind India Pale Lager – 4.7%	5.6
Beavertown Neck Oil – 4.3%	5.2
Beavertown Gamma Ray – 5.4%	5.4
maison sassy cider	
100% NATURAL CIDER FROM THE CHATEAU DE SASSY IN	NORMANDY
SASSY Small Batch (5%)	6

SASSY Cidre Rosé (3%)

SUMMER SPECIALS

This year we have a very special new arrival from the Saint Tropez peninsula – a fresh, pale and delicious rosé

M by Minuty 175ml 11

Feeling fruity? Try our sparkling Shiraz

Shiraz 8

Or how about a spritzer?

Sauvignon blanc & white peach spritzer 7

COCKTAILS

Pornstar Martini Sapling vodka – Passoa – Vanilla syrup – Passion fruit puree – Lime juic	12
Notes Espresso Martini FAIR vodka – FAIR Café liqueur – espresso – Vanilla syrup	9
Negroni Gin by St Giles Gin – Camilles Red by The London – Vermouth Company – Campari	10
Old Fashioned Whisky by The English – Whisky Distillery – Angostura Bitters	10
Strawberry Daiquiri White Bacardi rum – Strawberry Giffard liqueur – Lime juice – Sugar syrup – Strawberry puree	10
Cosmopolitan Absolut Citron – Cointreau – Lime juice – Cranberry juice	10
Lychee Martini Sapling vodka – Lychee Giffard liqueur – Lychee puree – Sugar syrup	10
Elderflower Collins Gin by St Giles Gin – Elderflower liqueur – Lemon juice – Sugar syrup – Fresh cucumber (infused)	10
Aperol – Prosecco & soda	9
MOCKTAILS	
Exotic Spritz Three Spirit Livener & pink tonic	8
Light & Stormy Three Spirit Nightcap & ginger beer	8
Naked Espresso Martini Three Spirit Social Elixir, maple syrup & espresso	9
Dry Spritz Æcorn Dry & elderflower tonic	8
G&T	
Classic G&T East London Gin, light tonic & lime	9
Mallorcan G&T Batch N1 Gin, Mallorcan tonic & grapefruit	10
Pink G&T FAIR Gin, grapefruit tonic & orange	10
Hendricks G&T Hendricks Gin, elderflowers tonic & cucumber	12

PLANNING A PARTY? LOOK NO FURTHER! Contact bookings@notescoffee.com

5.8

NOTES BOTTLE LIST

WHITE

Clean, fresh and long on the palate.

REFRESHING & AROMATIC		
Chardonnay, Santa Alegra Delightful unoaked chardonnay that offers subtle aromas of red apple and honeydew melon.	CHILE	26
Trebbiano, Villa Rossi Rubicone Crispy, dry and fruity, with a delicate nutty aroma. Young and fresh.	ITALY	24
Sauvignon Blanc Featherdrop Lively aromas of gooseberry, passion fruit, grapefruit and crisp red capsicum.	NEW ZEALAND	34
Pinot Grigio, Mezzacorona Castel Firmian Very clean, nicely balanced pinot grigio, with a gentle floral aroma, good medium weight and refreshing finish.	ITALY	36
EASY DRINKERS		
Chenin Blanc, Kleinkloof Very attractive nose with tropical fruits, carrying on to the crisp, refreshing palate.	SOUTH AFRICA	24
Picpoul De Pinet, Beauvignac Elegant aromas of citrus, pear and white flowers. Crispy and mineral palate.	FRANCE	34
Vinho Verde, Anjos Quinta Da Lixa A fine modern vinho verde. The palate is medium-bodied and refreshing, with the classic touch of spritz.	PORTUGAL	32
RICH & FULL		
Viognier / Grenache Blanc, Les Lauriers A bright, floral and elegant wine, leading to a rich palate of stone fruit and papayas. Refreshing, zesty finish.	FRANCE	28
Chardonnay, Jean-Marc Brocard Chablis Pure and mineral. The palate is classic Chablis: structured, crisp and delicious.	FRANCE	58
THE CLASSICS		
Cortese, Gavi di Gavi Broglia La Meirana Distinctive greengage and almonds notes on the palate. Fresh and dry.	ITALY	42
Albarino, Serra da estrela Intense wine, shows hints of pear, apricot and ripe exotic fruits.	SPAIN	41

NOTES BOTTLE LIST

RED

Sangiovese, Villa Rossi A smooth and easy-drinking red wine with a delicate aroma and flavours of red fruits.	ITALY	
Merlot, Poco Mas	CHILE	

24

26

Smooth, juicy merlot full of ripe plum and red berry fruit, medium weight and slightly spicy on the palate.

Nero d'Avola, Feudo Arancio

Blackcurrant, wild strawberry and crunchy pomegranate. The palate is soft, round and velvety.

32

Tempranillo, Valdemoreda SPAIN 26
Complex ripe fruit aromas with subtle spicy hints of vanilla and caramel.

THE CLASSICS

currant infused palate of both breadth and focus.

FRUIT FORWARD

Sangiovese, La Piuma Chianti Red fruits and bitter cherries, combine with subtle notes of spice.	ITALY	34
Malbec, Finca La Colonia Aroma of ripe red fruit, touch of spice on the palate. Elegant and smooth with a long finish.	ARGENTINA	36
Montagne St Emilion, Chateau Montaiguillon An expressive nose of roasted plums, dried herbs and fresh earthy notes leads to a medium-full,	FRANCE	58

OFF PISTE

Cabernet — Merlot, Quercus Fruity bouquet of blackcurrant, strawberry and plum, leading to a smooth, full bodied palate with a long finish.	SLOVENIA	32
Grenache – Syrah, Ferraton Pere & Fils, Côtes du Rhône Medium to full-bodied. Savoury earthy note and lifted by floral, peppery aromas.	FRANCE	40
Pinot Noir, Mount Holdsworth Offers bright strawberry and cherry aromas as well as a finely etched medium-bodied palate.	NEW ZEALAND	48

NOTES BOTTLE LIST

ROSÉ

Tempranillo, Rosado Candidato With masses of summer berry fruit, this light, easy-drinking dry Rosé offers a smooth texture and a long refreshing finish.	SPAIN	24
Grenache - Cinsault, Domaine Coste Rosé Polish pink in colour, with a plum, dry palate and flavours of strawberry and blackberries.	FRANCE	32
Grenache, Rolle & Cinsault Whispering Angel, Provence Aromas of redcurrant & raspberry, the palate has a creamy texture with great breadth & summer fruit aromas.	FRANCE	58
SPARKLING		
Glera Prosecco Ca' Del Console A classic Prosecco with aromas of white peach, pear and flowers. The palate is fresh, not too dry.	ITALY	32
Glera Prosecco Rosé Ca'Del Console On the palate, the fine mousse gives way to flavours of wild strawberries and stone fruits, with a crisp refreshing finish.	ITALY	37
Pinot Noir & Chardonnay Marsigny Cremant de Bourgogne Pale gold colour. Notes of citrus fruits and ripe apples and pears on the mid-palate give way to a crisp finish.	FRANCE	46
CHAMPAGNE		
Pinot Noir & Chardonnay Bollinger Special Cuvée, Champagne Rich, toasty and full-bodied, with a wonderful concentration and depth of flavours.	FRANCE	89
Pinot Noir Laurent Perrier Rosé Brut, Champagne Expressive bouquet, extraordinary depth and freshness, and delicious red berry flavours.	FRANCE	119

- Organic viticulture, healthy vines make concentrated grapes
- U Low filtering/fining, can be cloudy
- Minimal intervention, low filtering/fining, wild, lower sulphur
- B Biodynamic, supercharged organics
- V Suitable for vegetarians
- Suitable for vegans

A WINE FROM THE SAME VINTAGE CAN DIFFER IN FLAVOUR & TASTE, REMAINING ENJOYABLE NONETHELESS. WE ARE OF COURSE HAPPY TO REPLACE CORKED WINE.

SPIRITS		MIXERS	
50ML STANDARD 25ML ON REQUEST		BY FRANKLIN & SONS (200ML)	
GIN		Soda Water	2.4
East London London Dry Gin - 40% Abv	8	Lemonade	2.4
East London Batch No. 1 - 40% Abv	9	Natural Light & Indian Tonic	2.4
FAIR Gin Juniper - 42% Abv	9	Ginger Beer	2.4
Hendrick's Gin - 41.4% Abv	10	Mallorcan Lemon Tonic	2.4
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		Pink Grapefruit with Bergamot	2.4
VODKA		Elderflower Tonic with Cucumber	2.4
East London <i>Vodka-40% Abv</i>	8		
FAIR Vodka Quinoa- 42% Abv	9		
Grey Goose Vodka Vanilla - 42% Abv	10	JUICE BY PRESSED LOND	ON
RUM		JOIGE BY TRESSED LOTED	
Plantation Original Dark - 40% Abv	8	Morning Greens	3.95
FAIR Rhum Belize 5 years old- 40% Abv	9	Apple, mango, banana, avocado, spinach & lemon	
J.M. Reserve Speciale Rhum XO - 45% Abv	12	Daily Sweet Greens Kale, spinach, celery, romaine, cucumber, apple & lemon	3.95
COGNAC		Berry Boost	3.95
H by Hine Cognac VSOP - 40% Abv	8	Strawberry, apple, lemon & mint	2.05
François Voyer Cognac VSOP - 40% Abv	10	Sweet Citrus Orange, lemon, tangerine, grapefruit, turmeric & cayenne	3.95
Hine Rare Cognac VSOP - 40% Abv	12	Clean Carrot	3.95
WHISKY		Carrot, orange, apple & ginger	
Bulleit Bourbon - 40% Abv	9	Golden Glow Smoothie	3.95
Nikka from the barrel - 51.4% Abv	12	Orange, lemon, ginger, turmeric, cayenne, banana, avocado	
Hibiki Harmony - 43% Abv	14	Triple Berry Smoothie Strawberry, blueberry, raspberry, banana, coconut milk & lime	3.95
Michel Couvreur Overaged Malt - 43% Abv	14	Stawberry, staeberry, raspberry, barrana, coconac mikka time	
OTHERS			
Abelha Silver Cachaca - 39% Abv	6	SOFT DRINKS	
1615 Quebranta Pisco - 40% Abv	7		
Calle 23 Tequila - 40% Abv	9	KARMA COLA	
Pierde Almas Mezcal - 42% Abv	7	Gingerella 300ml	2.8
Château du Breuil Calvados VSOP - 40% Abv	7	Lemony 300ml	2.8
110115115		OTHERS	
LIQUEUR		Still & Sparkling 330ml by Belu	1.8
Aperol 11% Abv	5	Still & Sparkling 330m by Belu	3
Dolin Sweet Vermouth - 16% Abv	5	Coca Cola & Diet Coke 330ml bottle	2.9
Campari - 25% Abv	5	Apple Juice 250ml by Chegworth Valley	2.8
Lillet White Vermouth - 17% Abv	5	Spiced Tomato Juice by The Pickle House	3.2
Suze Herbal Liqueur - 15% Abv	5		
St Germain Elderflowers - 20% Abv	6		
Je German Liver Jowers - 20 /0 ADV	U		

COFFEE & TEA

DECAF NO CHARGE, EXTRA SHOT £1, SOYA, ALMOND OR OAT MILK +30P

COFFEE

Espresso
Macchiato
Cortado
Filter coffee
Long black
Piccolo
Flat white
Latte
Cappuccino
Traditional cappuccino
Mocha
Hot chocolate
Chai tea latte
Matcha latte
Coffee flight

LALANI & CO - TEA

BY THE POT

Assam	
Darjeeling	
Earl Grey	
Premium green	
Genmai cha	
Fresh mint	3.2

